
www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk

75 Bus Timetable

take the bus to

Wrestlingworth – 
Orwell – Cambridge
all times from 27 July 2015

this leaflet contains

services operated by

>  Bus timetable for service 75

>  Whippet Coaches 
     under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council

     Should you have any queries, comments or suggestions about this service 
     please call 0345 045 0675

Operated by Whippet Coaches under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council



Wrestlingworth > Orwell > Cambridge                                                                                                          service 75

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS                                M-F Coll            M-F Ncoll              Sat                            M-S                 M-S                  M-S                   M-S                      

Wrestlingworth, High Street, The Slade                     06.50                06.50              06.50                           ---                    ---                    ---                     ---                       
Tadlow, Lower Road, High Street                             06.55                06.55              06.55                           ---                    ---                    ---                     ---                       
Croydon, High Street, The Queen Adelaide                07.01                07.01              07.01                        09.32                 ---                    ---                  14.43                     
Arrington, Church Lane, bus shelter                         07.06                07.06              07.06                        09.37                 ---                    ---                  14.38                     
Wimpole, Cambridge Road, No 68                          07.10                07.10              07.10                        09.41                 ---                    ---                  14.48                     
Orwell, Town Green Road, Lordship Close                 07.14                07.14              07.14                        09.45              11.15               12.45               14.52                     
Barrington, High Street, Mill Lane                            07.21                07.21              07.21                        09.52              11.22               12.52               14.59                     
Barrington, Challis Green, Glebe Road                      07.23                07.23              07.23                        09.54              11.24               12.54               15.01                     
Haslingfield, Church Street, Broad Lane                   07.30                07.30              07.30                        10.01              11.31               13.01               15.08                     
Harlton, High Street, Hare & Hounds                       07.34                07.34              07.34                        10.05              11.35               13.05               15.12                     
Barton, Wimpole Road, Holben Close                       07.44                07.42              07.42                        10.11              11.41               13.11               15.18                     
Newnham, Barton Road, Grange Road                        ---                      ---                 07.47                        10.16              11.46               13.16               15.23                     
Cambridge, Silver Street, Queens College                  07.58                07.53                 ---                              ---                    ---                    ---                     ---                       
Cambridge, Drummer Street, Bus Station                  08.10                08.05              07.55                        10.27              11.57               13.27               15.34                     
Cambridge, Hills Road 6th Form College                   08.25                   ---                    ---                              ---                    ---                    ---                     ---                       
Long Road College, Robinson Way                           09.35                   ---                    ---                              ---                    ---                    ---                     ---                       

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS                                  M-S                   M-S                  M-S                         M-F Coll          M-F Ncoll              Sat                   M-F                    Sat

Cambridge, Drummer Street, Bus Station                  10.32                12.02              13.52                        15.40              16.25               16.28               17.40                17.45
Long Road College, Robinson Way                              ---                      ---                    ---                           16.10                 ---                    ---                     ---                      ---
Cambridge, Hills Road 6th Form College                     ---                      ---                    ---                           16.20                 ---                    ---                     ---                      ---
Cambridge, Silver Street, Queens College                     ---                      ---                    ---                              ---                    ---                    ---                     ---                      ---
Newnham, Barton Road, Grange Road                     10.39                12.09              13.59                        16.30              16.35               16.35               17.52                17.52
Barton, Wimpole Road, Holben Close                       10.44                12.14              14.04                        16.40              16.40               16.40               17.57                17.57
Harlton, High Street, Hare & Hounds                       10.50                12.20              14.10                        16.46              16.46               16.46               18.03                18.03
Haslingfield, Church Street, Broad Lane                   10.54                12.24              14.14                        16.50              16.50               16.50               18.07                18.07
Barrington, Challis Green, Glebe Road                      11.01                12.31              14.21                        16.57              16.57               16.57               18.14                18.14
Barrington, High Street, Mill Lane                            11.03                12.33              14.23                        16.59              16.59               16.59               18.16                18.16
Orwell, Town Green Road, Lordship Close                 11.10                12.40              14.30                        17.16              17.06               17.06               18.23                18.23
Wimpole, Cambridge Road, No 35                             ---                      ---                 14.34                           ---                    ---                    ---                  18.27                18.27
Arrington, Church Lane, opp bus shelter                      ---                      ---                 14.38                           ---                    ---                    ---                  18.31                18.31
Croydon, High Street, The Queen Adelaide                  ---                      ---                 14.43                           ---                    ---                    ---                  18.36                18.36
Tadlow, Lower Road, High Street                                ---                      ---                    ---                              ---                    ---                    ---                  18.42                18.42
Wrestlingworth, High Street, The Slade                       ---                      ---                    ---                              ---                    ---                    ---                  18.47                18.47

Notes
M-F    Operates Monday to Friday                       Sat      Operates Saturday only
M-S    Operates Monday to Saturday

M-F Coll         Operates Monday to Friday when colleges are open
M-F Ncoll       Operates Monday to Friday when colleges are closed

Cambridge > Orwell > Wrestlingworth                                                                                                          service 75


